
ROGER SCHAPPELL 2325 Antelope Road
2023 SCHEDULE  Fort Collins, CO  80525
www.rogerschappell.com 970-229-0288 rogschappe@aol.com

mobile 970-420-0338

Friday, January 13, 2023 Barn Owls Loveland CO Plus Dance

Saturday, January 14, 2023 Monarch Mavericks Salida CO

Friday, January 20, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO Beatlemania

Friday, January 27, 2023 Scootbacks Broomfield CO Hot Potato Dance

Saturday, January 28, 2023 Hilltoppers Denver CO

Sunday, January 29, 2023 MAPSDC Fort Collins CO MAPS Dance

Friday, February 3, 2023 Kilowatt Eights Englewood CO

Saturday, February 4, 2023 Dusty Fiddle Windsor CO w/ Mountain Magic

Saturday, February 4, 2023 Mountaineers Littleton CO

Saturday, February 11, 2023 Monarch Mavericks Salida CO

Friday, February 17, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Pueblo Pepper Steppers Pueblo CO

Friday, February 24, 2023 Square Halos Lakewood CO

Saturday, February 25, 2023 Hilltoppers Denver CO

Sunday, March 5, 2023 Prairie Promenaders Cheyenne WY w/ Dave Guille

Friday, March 17, 2023 Scuffed Shoes Westminster CO

Friday, March 24, 2023 Barn Owls Loveland CO Plus Dance

Saturday, March 25, 2023 Ridgerunners Conifer CO

Friday, March 31, 2023 Kilowatt Eights Englewood CO

Saturday, April 1, 2023 Foot & Fiddle Johnstown CO

Friday, April 7, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO

Friday, April 14, 2023 Square Halos Lakewood CO

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Plus.com Anniversary Dance Wheat Ridge CO w/ Mountain Magic

Friday, April 21, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO

Saturday, April 22, 2023 Prairie Stars Bennett CO

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Mountaineers Wheat Ridge CO w/ Bear and Bill Heiney-RM Stroke Cntr

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Foot & Fiddle Johnstown CO Larry Marchese will do this one

Friday, May 12, 2023 Square Halos Lakewood CO Bear will do this one

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Mountaineers Littleton CO

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Trail In Dance Wheat Ridge CO w/ Bear, Jeff, Pat, Mitchell

Friday, June 9, 2023 Colorado State Festival Golden CO

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Colorado State Festival Golden CO

Friday, June 23, 2023 Square Halos Lakewood CO

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO w/ Mountain Magic

Friday, July 14, 2023 Buckles & Bows Sturgis SD

Sunday, July 23, 2023 Ponderosa Promenaders Fort Collins CO

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Mountaineers Littleton CO

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Rollin' Wheels Wheat Ridge CO w/ Mountain Magic

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Ridgerunners Conifer CO
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Saturday, September 2, 2023 Mountaineers Littleton CO

Friday, September 15, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO

Friday, September 22, 2023 Skirts & Shirts Wiggins CO

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Hilltoppers Denver CO

Friday, September 29, 2023 Kilowatt Eights Englewood CO

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Greeley Merry Mixers Greeley CO

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Timberline Toppers Frisco CO

Friday, October 27, 2023 Barn Owls Loveland CO

Friday, November 3, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Mountaineers Littleton CO

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Monarch Mavericks Salida CO

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Foot & Fiddle Johnstown CO

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Rollin' Wheels Wheat Ridge CO

Friday, December 1, 2023 Kilowatt Eights Englewood CO

Friday, December 15, 2023 Square Dusters Fort Collins CO

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Timberline Toppers Frisco CO
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